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Ref: CELS/ SEC/LODR/ JAN/ 2022 28th January 2022

TO,
BSE LIMITED
P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub:     Outcome of the Board Meeting

Ref:     Scrip code 530829

In   Compliance   with   the   Regulation   30   of  SEBI   (Listing   Obligations   and   Disclosure
Requirements)  Regulations,  2015  ("Listing  Regulations"),  we  hereby  inform  you  that  the
Board of Directors at its Meeting held on Friday,  28th January 2022, inter alia, considered
and  approved  the  Unaudited  Financial  Results  along with  Segment Wise  Results  for  the
quarter  and  nine  months  ended  31St  December  2021  pursuant  to  Regulation  33  of the
Listing Regulations.

Please  find  enclosed  herewith  the  copy  of  the  said  Results  along  with  Limited  Review
Report.    Copy    of   the    Results    are    also    posted    on    the    Company's    website    i.e.
www.cilsecurities.com.

The meeting commenced at 11.00 AM and concluded at 12.30 PM.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
F¥    SH     ll\ulm    d

KKut  h   hw
Managing Director
DIN: 00223241

Encl:
1.          Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December

2021 along with segment wise results.

2.          Limited Review Report

visit us at : www.cilsecuries.com
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Unaiidited  Financial Results for the Quarter  and  Period ended 31  st Dec, 2021
(R§  in  Lacs)

Particulars Quarter Ended Precoeding Corresponding Year to date Year to date Year Ended 31st
31 st Dec, 2021 Quarter Ended Quarter Ended figures for the figures for the March,2021

30th Sept, 2021 31st Dec,2020 Cui.rent periodended31stDec,2021 previous yearended31stDoc,2020

Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
Unauditod unAudited unaudited unaudited unaudited A   d't  d

CONTINUING OPERATIONS
u'e

1 Revenue from  oDerations  /ciross) 193 68 190 50 145 07 580 50 413 84 568 86
2 Other income 0.65 071 014 137 014 037

3 Total  revenue 11+21 194.33 19121 145  21 581  87 413 98 569.23
4 EXDenses

EmDlovee benefits expense 43.35 4243 3984 128 45 1 13  23 15
Finance costs 0 0 0 0 0

1.06o.6o

Depreciatjon   expense 1.99 1.99 242 577 643 867
Other expenses 78.53 77.52 7221 249 86 227 84 3o7  62

Total expenses 123 87 12194 1 1 4 47 384 08 347 50
5 Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax'3-4\ 70.46 69.27 30.74 197.79 66.48

468.35100.88

6 Exceptional  items 0.00 a.00 0.00 0 0 0
7 Profit / (Loss) after exceptions items and  beforetax'5-6) 70.46 69.27 30.74 197.79 66.48 100.88

8 Tax exoense:
(a)  Current tax 18.46 18.75 12.05 52.21 22.56 27.94
(b)  Previous Year's tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c)  Deferred tax 0.81 (0.44) (0.02) 0.17 (a.27) -2.53

19.27 1831 1203 5238 2229 2541
9 Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuingoperations(7-8) 51.19 50.96 18.71 145.41 44.19 75.47

..10 Pro.fw(Loss) from discontinued operations 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Tax expenses of discontinued operations 0 0 0 0 0 0

1213 Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations(aftertax)10-11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Profit / (Loss) for the  period  (9+12) 51.19 50.96 18.71 145.41 44, 1 9 75.47

14 Other Comprehensive IncomeA.(i)Itemsthatwillnotbereclassifled to ProfitorLoss(ii)IncometaxrelatingtoitemsthatwillnotbereclassjfiedtoProfitorLoss

0 0 0 0 0

0.000

0 0 0 0 0 0

a. (i) Items that will be reclassified   to Profit orLoss 0 0 0 0 0 a

(ii) Income tax relating to items that will bereclassifiedtoProfitorLoss 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Total Comprehensive Income for theperiod(13+14)Comprisingprofit(Loss) andOthercomprehensiveIncomefortheperiod 51.19 50.96 18.71 145.41 44.1 9 75.47

16 Earnlngs per equity share (for continuingoperation):(of`10/-each):

(1)  Basic 1.02 1.02 0.37 2.90 0.88 1.51
-    (2)  Diluted 1.02 1.02 0.37 2.90 0.88 1.51

17 Earnings per equlty share (for discontinuedoperation)

(1)  Basic 0 0 0 0 0 0
(2)  DilutedEarningsperequity share (for discontinued  &continuingoperation) 0 0 0 0 0 0

18

(1)  Bas,c 1.02 1.02 0.37 2.90 0.88 1.51

(2)  D,luted 1.02 1.02 0.37 2.90 0.88 1.51

By Order of the Board

Place:HyderabadDate:28.01.2022 trunuhwM£Lusive;::i:`eL:`:;t::ManaglngDirectorSDIN:00223241
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SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS, ASSETS ANI) LIABILITIES FOR THE QUARTER ENDEI) 31st DEC 2021

(Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars

As at for the As at for the As at for the Year to date figures Year to date figures
As at for the Year

Quarter Ended Quarter Ended 30tli Quarter Ended  31 st
for current periodad31t for previous  period

Ended 31st  March
31st Doc, 2021 Sept, 2021 Dec 2020 eneSDoc,2021 ended  31stDec,2020

2021

UnAudited (UnAudited UnAudited) (UnAudited) (UnA   d't  d) (A   d.t  -d
Segment RevenueSecuritiesDealing and BrokingMerchantBankingFee

165.76230 I 73 . 74 130.22I 517.26

ule370.47 ule509.81

Consultancy Fee 0.80 0.11

.200.48 3.802.02 5.201.72 6.802.19

Registrar & Share Transfer Agents 19.97 11.97 9.11 43.26 24.88 33.82
Demat /  Depository   Total 4.85 4.68 4.06 14.16 11.57 16.24

193.68 190.50 145.07 580.50 413.84 568.86
Less : Inter segment revenueTotalRevenvefrom Operations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

193.68 190.50 145.07 S80.50 413.84 568.86
Segment ResultsSccuritisDealing and Broking

61.27 65.12 25.51 178.13 52.64 82.40
Merchant Banking Fee 0.92

0.07
0.48 1.52 2.08 2.72

Consultancy Fee 0.57 0.78 1.47 I.40 1.60
Registrar & Share Transfer Agents 6.32 3.56 3.17 I 3 . 84 8.06 10.92
Demat / Depository    TotalLess:i.Interest&FinanceChargesii.Otherun-allocableexpenditure netoffun-allocableincomeAdd/I.ess.ExtraordinaryIncome/LossTotalProfitbeforeTax I.38 0.52 0.80 2.83 2.30 3.24

70.460.00 69.270.00 30.740.00 197.790.00 66.480.00 loo.880.00

70.46 69.27 30.74 197.79 66.48 loo.88
Segment Assets:SecuritiesDealing and Broking

3947.54 4134.13 4263.93 3947.54 4263.93 3870.62
Merchant Banking I.95 2.09 2.82 I.95 2.82 2.50
Registrar & Share Transfer Agents 17.08 17.23 20.01 17.08 20.01 18.86
Demat / DeposltoryUn-allocablecorporate assetsTotalSegment AssetsSegmentLiabilities:SecuritiesDealingandBroking 13.35 13.56 15.60 13.35 15.60 14.72

3979.92 4167.01 4302.36 3979.92 4302.36 3906.70

1669.78 1908.09 2169.29 1669.78 2169.29 1741. 32
Merchant Banking 0.13 0.01 0.55 0.13 0.55 0.01
Registrar & Share Transfer Agents 6.81 6.91 5.93 6.81 5.93 7.46
Demat / DeposltoryUn-allocablecorporate liabilitiesTotalSegmentLiabilitiesNotes 0.49 0.47 0.56 0.49 0.56 0.60

1677.21 1915.48 2176.33 1677.21 2176.33 1749.39

1.   The above  Financial Results as reviewed  by the Audit Committee were taken on  record  by the  Board of Directors
of the Company at their meeting  held  on 28th Jan,  2022.

2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st Dec 2021   are the balancing figures between  unaudited figures in
respect of the period   ended  30th  Sept 2021  and the unaudited  published year to date figures
upto  31 st Dec 2021,being   period the end  of the   quarter of the  respective financial years.

3.   Previous year figures  have been  regrouped / rearranged wherever considered  necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
ciLsecurltlesL'm`±\4htwvF¥imumfuthLde

;.i\`. _I
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Extracts Of Statement Of UnAudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Period Ended 31st Dec, 2021

s. In Lacs

Particulars Quarter Ended Year
CorrespondingQuarterended

31.12.2021 Ended 31.03.2021 31.12.2020

(UnAudited) (Audited) (UnAudited)

1 Total income from operations 193.68 568.86100.88 145.0730.74
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

70.46

(before Tax, Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

3 `. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

70.46 100.8875.47 30.7418.71

before tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items)

45 Net Profit/ (loss) for the period after

51.19

tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary item)TotalComprehensive Income for the

51.19 75.47500.001657.31 18.71500.00

period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for
the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

6 Equity Share Capital 500.00
78.. Reserves (excluding Revaluation

Reserve)as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous yearEarningsPerShare(of`Rs.10/-each)

1.02 1.51 0.37

` (for continuing and discontinued
operations)-
Basic :

Diluted: 1.02 I.51 0.37Note:
The  above  is  an  Extract  of the  detailed  format  of Quarterly  Financial  Results  Filed  with  the  Stock  Exchange  under
Regulation  33  of the  SEBI  (Listing  Obligations  and  Disclosure  Requirements)  Regulations,  2015.  The  full  Text  of the
Quarterly  Financial  Results  is  available  on  the  Stock  Exchange  website  at  www.bseindia.com  and  on  the  Company's
website at www.cilsecurities.com.

Date:   28.01.2022
Place:``Hyderabad

For and on behalf of the Board Directors
CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

HESHWARI
Managing  Director
DIN:0022324 I

visit us at : www.cilsecuries.com
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LIMITED REVIEW REPORT

•:.    Review Report to CIL SECURITIES LIMITED

We  have  reviewed  the  accompanying  statement  of  Unaudited  Financial  Results  of  CIL  SECURITIES
LIMITED  ("the  Company")  for the  Quarter  and  nine  months  ended  31St  December  2021  attached
herewith,  being submitted  by the  Company  pursuant to  the  requirements  of the  Regulation  33  of
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

This statement  is the  responsibility of the  Company's  Management and  has  been  approved  by the
Board of Directors. Our responsibility is to issue a report on these Financial Statements based on our
review.

We   conducted   our   review   of   the   Statement   in   accordance   with   the   Standard   on   Review
Engagements  (SRE)  2410  "Review  of  Interim  Financial  Information  Performed  by the  Independent
Auditor  of  the  Entity'',  issued  by  the  Institute  of  Chartered  Accountants  of  India.  This  standard
requires  that  we  plan  and  perform  the  review to  obtain  moderate  assurance  as  to  whether the
financial  statements are free of material  misstatement. A review is limited  primarily to  inquiries of
company  personnel  and   analytical   procedures  applied  to  financial   data   and  thus   provides   less
assurance than  an  audit.  We  have  not  performed  an  audit  and  accordingly,  we  do  not express  an
audit opinion.

Based  on  our  review  conducted  as  above,  nothing  has  come  to  our  attention  that  causes  us  to
believe that the accompanying statement of unaudited financial results prepared in accordance with
applicable  accounting  standards  and  other  recognized  accounting  practices  and  policies  has  not
disclosed  the  information  required  to  be  disclosed  in  terms  of  Regulation  33  of  the  SEBl  (Listing
Obligations and  Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 including the manner in which it is to be
disclosed, or that it contains any material misstatement.

•~=--*``-
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Place:     Hyderabad
Dated:   28.01.2022

For Sridhar Jhawar & Associates

Firm Registration No.: 016921S
uDiN:  L2_2_ 3 i \ \ 6 AfrAAA  E il 3 ®

6-3-661,  Flat No 4, Sai Ram Krishna Enclave, Sangeet Nagar, Somajiguda,  Hyderabad-500082
Mobile :8008422244,  Email : Sridharjhawar@yahoo.co.in


